IDEA Elsa - AM & PM - Bus Routes (2025 - 2026)

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up Time PM Drop-Off Time
EL-1
Walmart- Elsa N/A 3:55 PM
493 & Cardinals Bay- Monte Alto 6:44 AM 4:28 PM
FM 493 & Joel St - Monte Alto 6:54 AM 4:20 PM
2812 & Ocean St- Monte Alto 6:59 AM 4:13 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-2
La Paz & Harmonia Dr- Donna 6:51 AM 4:15 PM
Aurora Valley Dr & Bella Vista Dr (Soccer Field)- Donna 6:59 AM 4:20 PM
Lugano Ln & Cavargna Dr- Donna 7:09 AM 4:29 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-3
Mile 12 1/2 Rd N & Clinic San Jose- Mercedes 6:48 AM 4:09PM
E Mile 12 N & Tacho St - Mercedes 6:54 AM 4:16 PM
N Magnolia St & W 6th St (Cardinal Express) - La Villa 7:09 AM 4:26 PM
107 & La Pasadita -Edcouch 7:17 AM 4:35 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-4
1 Puffin St & Pajarillos St - San Carlos 6:44 AM 4:10 PM
2 Lisa Dr. & Tommy Dr- Donna 6:54 AM 4:19 AM
3 W Canton Rd & Koch Dr- Donna 6:58 AM 4:24 PM
4 E Mile 14 1/2 Almirola St- Donna 7:07 AM 4:37 PM
5 Evelyn Ave & Kenny Ln- Donna 7:16 AM 4:45 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-5
1 E Exp 83 & FM 88 (Walmart) - Weslaco 6:30 AM 4:15 PM
2 E Exp 83 & N Salinas Blvd (Walmart) - Donna 6:52 AM 4:35 PM
3 Island Dr & Palmas Dr_- Weslaco 7:08 AM 4:50 PM
4 W Mile 15 N & Servando Barrera St - Elsa 7:20 AM 5:00 PM
5 Walmart- Elsa N/A 4:00 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-6
1015 & Western Dr- Weslaco 6:33 AM 4:34 PM
Devon St & Truman St- Weslaco 6:40 AM 4:25 PM
Mile 2 1/2 W Rd & Siesta Ave - Weslaco 6:48 AM 4:17 PM
1015 & Spanish Palms- Weslaco 6:56 AM 4:14 PM
14 1/2 N & Solana Verde - Elsa 7:08 AM 4:10 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-7
1 107 & Meaghan Cir- Elsa 6:24 AM 4:02 PM
2 3rd St & Oso Negro- Edinburg 6:38 AM 4:20 PM
3 Enron & Gulf Circle- Edinburg 6:46 AM 4:31 PM
4 Tower & Leucadila Ave- Edinburg 6:53 AM 4:40 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-8
Hidalgo St & W. V. F. W. Ave.- Elsa 6:53 AM 4:00 PM
E 4th St. & Bowie St. (Elsa Water Park) - Elsa 6:57 AM 4:03 PM
W 6th St & Hidalgo St (Mario Leal Park) - Elsa 7:02 AM 4:08 PM
Magson St & 107- Elsa 7:10 AM 4:20 PM
FM 107 & FM 1015 (Edcouch Municipal Park) - Edcouch 7:16 AM 4:26 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-9
Valdez Rd & Livia Dr- Monte Alto N/A 4:26 PM
Valdez Rd & Engleman Rd - Monte Alto 6:51 AM 4:29 PM
FM 2812 & 1st St (Veterans Memorial Park) - Monte Alto 7:02 AM 4:19 PM
FM 88 & Vista Ridge Dr 1- Elsa 7:10 AM 4:08 PM
FM 88 & Vista Ridge Dr 2- Elsa 7:14 AM 4:11 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10 antes.
EL-10
1 FM 107 & N 84th St (St Joseph Church) - San Carlos 6:53 AM 4:12 PM
2 El Torito Meat Market- Edinburg 7:03 AM 4:25 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.

Padres : Favor de llegar a la parada 10

antes.

Transportation Manager- Cynthia Martinez 956-272-3295

Assistant Manager- Belinda Hernandez 956-897-2073



https://www.google.com/maps/dir/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/26.3762998,-98.0202941/26.3725439,-98.0229952/26.365419,-98.0309475/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/@26.3601657,-98.1370203,26204m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9713027!2d26.3631244!3s0x86659ab871cf7d57:0x57b961f3a6efbb2a!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/26.3762998,-98.0202941/26.3725439,-98.0229952/26.365419,-98.0309475/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/@26.3601657,-98.1370203,26204m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9713027!2d26.3631244!3s0x86659ab871cf7d57:0x57b961f3a6efbb2a!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/26.3762998,-98.0202941/26.3725439,-98.0229952/26.365419,-98.0309475/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/@26.3601657,-98.1370203,26204m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9713027!2d26.3631244!3s0x86659ab871cf7d57:0x57b961f3a6efbb2a!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/26.2881928,-97.9918338/@26.2875122,-97.9910828,487m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m9!4m8!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/26.3653982,-98.0307921/@26.325837,-98.0542673,15586m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m14!4m13!1m10!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9709623!2d26.3613386!3s0x86659ac647728459:0x5f7e0eb46ff66c07!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/12522-13198+Mile+22+1%2F2+N+Rd,+Edcouch,+TX+78538/@26.3767987,-98.0247921,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659a735db51f0f:0x4faf9e4edad035e1!8m2!3d26.3767963!4d-98.0235046!16s%2Fg%2F11g6059bzy?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/24512-24618+Ocean+St,+Edcouch,+TX+78538/@26.3722575,-98.0256341,982m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659a7299c2f55f:0xfc726db7e61fecce!8m2!3d26.3722527!4d-98.0230592!16s%2Fg%2F11w93nt__n?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTIxMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Santa+Fe+St,+Texas+78537/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2688652,-98.0447888/26.2612718,-98.0502879/Parque+Aurora+Valley/IDEA+Elsa/@26.2763574,-98.0640296,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c224db74ebf:0x78c67598fae8514c!2m2!1d-98.0391623!2d26.2637673!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659f14c0406029:0xeb23a5fa836e60da!2m2!1d-98.051732!2d26.2597097!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Santa+Fe+St,+Texas+78537/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2688652,-98.0447888/26.2612718,-98.0502879/Parque+Aurora+Valley/IDEA+Elsa/@26.2763574,-98.0640296,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c224db74ebf:0x78c67598fae8514c!2m2!1d-98.0391623!2d26.2637673!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659f14c0406029:0xeb23a5fa836e60da!2m2!1d-98.051732!2d26.2597097!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Santa+Fe+St,+Texas+78537/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2688652,-98.0447888/26.2612718,-98.0502879/Parque+Aurora+Valley/IDEA+Elsa/@26.2763574,-98.0640296,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c224db74ebf:0x78c67598fae8514c!2m2!1d-98.0391623!2d26.2637673!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659f14c0406029:0xeb23a5fa836e60da!2m2!1d-98.051732!2d26.2597097!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2607908,-98.0500866/@26.261925,-98.0495006,709m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Parque+Aurora+Valley/@26.2598725,-98.0527856,354m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659f14c0406029:0xeb23a5fa836e60da!8m2!3d26.2597097!4d-98.051732!16s%2Fg%2F11f5vrqmpn?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/16999-14601+Cavargna+Dr,+Donna,+TX+78537/@26.2696028,-98.046331,1002m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659c1e6e63de8d:0x6fb0dc2aaf6cc9cb!8m2!3d26.2695999!4d-98.0447999!16s%2Fg%2F11n0dj_h21?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/La+Pasadita+Super+Market+-+Edcouch/26.2983193,-97.929754/26.2306908,-97.9225779/7613-7301+Canuck+St,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.292442,-97.953615,1169m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866585d5d1c7f8fd:0x36368b9d6a994d48!2m2!1d-97.9453085!2d26.2937904!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866582c5cb28843f:0x859387787942a73!2m2!1d-97.9457071!2d26.2304284!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/La+Pasadita+Super+Market+-+Edcouch/26.2983193,-97.929754/26.2306908,-97.9225779/7613-7301+Canuck+St,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.292442,-97.953615,1169m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866585d5d1c7f8fd:0x36368b9d6a994d48!2m2!1d-97.9453085!2d26.2937904!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866582c5cb28843f:0x859387787942a73!2m2!1d-97.9457071!2d26.2304284!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/La+Pasadita+Super+Market+-+Edcouch/26.2983193,-97.929754/26.2306908,-97.9225779/7613-7301+Canuck+St,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.292442,-97.953615,1169m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866585d5d1c7f8fd:0x36368b9d6a994d48!2m2!1d-97.9453085!2d26.2937904!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866582c5cb28843f:0x859387787942a73!2m2!1d-97.9457071!2d26.2304284!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2355688,-97.9594653,3a,75y,302.38h,90t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sqj-EMeDfSJjDQxMivYNQ-g!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D0%26panoid%3Dqj-EMeDfSJjDQxMivYNQ-g%26yaw%3D302.38455!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/14299-14105+Tacho+St,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/@26.2314436,-97.9241142,1003m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x866582f16a190401:0x2645732e0d23f2af!8m2!3d26.2314407!4d-97.9225831!16s%2Fg%2F11c66qtghl?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/600-698+Magnolia+Ave,+La+Villa,+TX+78562/@26.2983103,-97.9304057,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665849c5a40b53f:0xa428b8c23de683b1!8m2!3d26.2983091!4d-97.929762!16s%2Fg%2F11g61ys5c6?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Pasadita+Super+Market+-+Edcouch/@26.2933805,-97.9467199,17.25z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x866585d5d1c7f8fd:0x36368b9d6a994d48!8m2!3d26.2937635!4d-97.945308!16s%2Fg%2F11s6j6p687?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/26.2860362,-98.0874132/13999-12001+Koch+Dr,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/26.2637525,-98.0427504/26.2747533,-98.0408769/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2795947,-98.061893,4676m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m43!4m42!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0880868!2d26.284281!3s0x86659ed510ae850f:0xe1944955137a1d9e!1m10!1m1!1s0x86659ebde056b1a5:0x70b57a3cb94d2b75!2m2!1d-98.0627296!2d26.2649728!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0615229!2d26.2663221!3s0x86659ebdb1f8d517:0x3eed750b88a96f0b!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0436207!2d26.2608351!3s0x86659c21acf46b41:0x1bb4ad5fee4b6590!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0389803!2d26.2737836!3s0x86659c1b09d436a7:0x1b9e8ab9a85861c!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxNS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/26.2860362,-98.0874132/13999-12001+Koch+Dr,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/26.2637525,-98.0427504/26.2747533,-98.0408769/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2795947,-98.061893,4676m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m43!4m42!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0880868!2d26.284281!3s0x86659ed510ae850f:0xe1944955137a1d9e!1m10!1m1!1s0x86659ebde056b1a5:0x70b57a3cb94d2b75!2m2!1d-98.0627296!2d26.2649728!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0615229!2d26.2663221!3s0x86659ebdb1f8d517:0x3eed750b88a96f0b!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0436207!2d26.2608351!3s0x86659c21acf46b41:0x1bb4ad5fee4b6590!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0389803!2d26.2737836!3s0x86659c1b09d436a7:0x1b9e8ab9a85861c!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxNS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/26.2860362,-98.0874132/13999-12001+Koch+Dr,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/26.2637525,-98.0427504/26.2747533,-98.0408769/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2795947,-98.061893,4676m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m43!4m42!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0880868!2d26.284281!3s0x86659ed510ae850f:0xe1944955137a1d9e!1m10!1m1!1s0x86659ebde056b1a5:0x70b57a3cb94d2b75!2m2!1d-98.0627296!2d26.2649728!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0615229!2d26.2663221!3s0x86659ebdb1f8d517:0x3eed750b88a96f0b!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0436207!2d26.2608351!3s0x86659c21acf46b41:0x1bb4ad5fee4b6590!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0389803!2d26.2737836!3s0x86659c1b09d436a7:0x1b9e8ab9a85861c!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxNS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pajarillos+St,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.2858553,-98.0903754,974m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x86659ebde056b1a5:0x70b57a3cb94d2b75!2s13999-12001+Koch+Dr,+Edinburg,+TX+78542!3b1!8m2!3d26.2649728!4d-98.0627296!16s%2Fg%2F11j5qq0ypg!3m5!1s0x86659ed52c26d7e5:0x829dbbd4d13d9cff!8m2!3d26.2858505!4d-98.0878005!16s%2Fg%2F11w8z0mmd6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/11909-11409+Lisa+Dr,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.2622184,-98.0710786,487m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659eea96132c29:0x9678429ef3741bf5!8m2!3d26.262216!4d-98.0697911!16s%2Fg%2F11hg14hl5d?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/13999-12001+Koch+Dr,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.2649776,-98.0653045,975m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x86659c1adc30a5af:0xa296ca57738e4a62!2s13408+Kenny+Ln,+Donna,+TX+78537!3b1!8m2!3d26.2755395!4d-98.0379418!16s%2Fg%2F11rwm08pxs!3m5!1s0x86659ebde056b1a5:0x70b57a3cb94d2b75!8m2!3d26.2649728!4d-98.0627296!16s%2Fg%2F11j5qq0ypg?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1597-1533+Canton+Rd,+Donna,+TX+78537/@26.2637531,-98.0444994,492m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659c21c4379e3d:0x8db77f5f821269e6!8m2!3d26.2637507!4d-98.0432119!16s%2Fg%2F11t7fd3nbb?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxNS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/17217-17125+Evelyn+Ave,+Donna,+TX+78537/@26.274538,-98.0426722,975m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x86659c1adc30a5af:0xa296ca57738e4a62!2s13408+Kenny+Ln,+Donna,+TX+78537!3b1!8m2!3d26.2755395!4d-98.0379418!16s%2Fg%2F11rwm08pxs!3m5!1s0x86659c1b11d71bb5:0xa6cd35a14d860e65!8m2!3d26.2745346!4d-98.0408515!16s%2Fg%2F11l3dbx5jj?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/Walmart+Supercenter,+411+S+Broadway+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/The+Home+Depot/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2368958,-98.0285473/26.270585,-98.0049594/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2606989,-98.0236307,9272m/data=!3m2!1e3!5s0x866577c742d3d575:0xd6fc0e8dfd6987b0!4m40!4m39!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m5!1m1!1s0x866577c7871a4e55:0x7f2cbe62e10571a0!2m2!1d-97.9877274!2d26.1745396!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576158aef47c3:0x66c6d28ec15f2ae0!2m2!1d-98.0052207!2d26.1750746!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576092b202c4f:0xeecf612ef242573!2m2!1d-98.0383907!2d26.1831619!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e2?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/Walmart+Supercenter,+411+S+Broadway+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/The+Home+Depot/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2368958,-98.0285473/26.270585,-98.0049594/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2606989,-98.0236307,9272m/data=!3m2!1e3!5s0x866577c742d3d575:0xd6fc0e8dfd6987b0!4m40!4m39!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m5!1m1!1s0x866577c7871a4e55:0x7f2cbe62e10571a0!2m2!1d-97.9877274!2d26.1745396!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576158aef47c3:0x66c6d28ec15f2ae0!2m2!1d-98.0052207!2d26.1750746!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576092b202c4f:0xeecf612ef242573!2m2!1d-98.0383907!2d26.1831619!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e2?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/Walmart+Supercenter,+411+S+Broadway+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/The+Home+Depot/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2368958,-98.0285473/26.270585,-98.0049594/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2606989,-98.0236307,9272m/data=!3m2!1e3!5s0x866577c742d3d575:0xd6fc0e8dfd6987b0!4m40!4m39!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m5!1m1!1s0x866577c7871a4e55:0x7f2cbe62e10571a0!2m2!1d-97.9877274!2d26.1745396!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576158aef47c3:0x66c6d28ec15f2ae0!2m2!1d-98.0052207!2d26.1750746!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576092b202c4f:0xeecf612ef242573!2m2!1d-98.0383907!2d26.1831619!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e2?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Walmart+Supercenter/@26.1742203,-97.9891386,1193m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x866577c7871a4e55:0x7f2cbe62e10571a0!8m2!3d26.1745396!4d-97.9877274!16s%2Fm%2F03nzxtr?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Walmart+Supercenter/@26.1816153,-98.037817,1419m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x866576092b202c4f:0xeecf612ef242573!8m2!3d26.183223!4d-98.0381989!16s%2Fg%2F11b7b_q96s?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8309-8101+Palmas+Dr,+Donna,+TX+78537/@26.2361208,-98.0306987,975m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x86659dacf5af6257:0xcca272fc0131fe9a!2s8626+Mel+C+Gray+Rd,+Weslaco,+TX+78599!3b1!8m2!3d26.2403793!4d-98.0099163!16s%2Fg%2F11c1hfrlss!3m5!1s0x86659dc961bd7959:0xc0ee7b1e8b297992!8m2!3d26.2361168!4d-98.0285335!16s%2Fg%2F11g64p240q?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/15700-16998+Servando+Barrera+St,+Weslaco,+TX+78596/@26.2705099,-98.0055966,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x86659dacf5af6257:0xcca272fc0131fe9a!2s8626+Mel+C+Gray+Rd,+Weslaco,+TX+78599!3b1!8m2!3d26.2403793!4d-98.0099163!16s%2Fg%2F11c1hfrlss!3m5!1s0x86659c61affd691b:0x7b51f55a5bcecc3c!8m2!3d26.2705087!4d-98.0049529!16s%2Fg%2F11g631qf67?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Walmart+Supercenter/@26.2865251,-97.9935547,1192m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!8m2!3d26.2875041!4d-97.9908294!16s%2Fg%2F11b5wphf31?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2671787,-97.9865776/26.2436481,-97.960506/26.2251461,-97.9529278/26.2093306,-97.9550842/26.2055317,-97.9589847/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.2567789,-97.9937152,6557m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m19!4m18!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9591464!2d26.2047929!3s0x866582acac6f67d7:0xd0428f6b3c114d65!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2671787,-97.9865776/26.2436481,-97.960506/26.2251461,-97.9529278/26.2093306,-97.9550842/26.2055317,-97.9589847/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.2567789,-97.9937152,6557m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m19!4m18!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9591464!2d26.2047929!3s0x866582acac6f67d7:0xd0428f6b3c114d65!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2671787,-97.9865776/26.2436481,-97.960506/26.2251461,-97.9529278/26.2093306,-97.9550842/26.2055317,-97.9589847/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.2567789,-97.9937152,6557m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m19!4m18!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9591464!2d26.2047929!3s0x866582acac6f67d7:0xd0428f6b3c114d65!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mercedes,+TX+78570/@26.2053578,-97.960262,488m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665781fda51dcd3:0xa978240570d2c3de!2sCatholic+War+Veterans!8m2!3d26.1752363!4d-97.9597642!16s%2Fg%2F1tfjr3tq!3m5!1s0x866582acac6f67d7:0xa8cd60b2f8fc2d4c!8m2!3d26.2053554!4d-97.9589745!16s%2Fg%2F11s7zwl_yy?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5251-5043+Truman+St,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/@26.2091963,-97.9576562,975m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x866582ad40cad7dd:0x8cdd6d17c9697f67!2s3406+Devon+St,+Mercedes,+TX+78570!3b1!8m2!3d26.2094628!4d-97.9582624!16s%2Fg%2F11rwm03rf5!3m5!1s0x866582adc0ce9ab1:0x12800edd39dc1940!8m2!3d26.2091915!4d-97.9550813!16s%2Fg%2F11gf8hvjwc?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3502-4008+Siesta+Ave,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/@26.2251343,-97.9542539,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x866582c99a612c0f:0xec5e3255f949cd12!8m2!3d26.2251319!4d-97.9529664!16s%2Fg%2F11g61_vzv4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3207-3101+Spanish+Palms+Dr+S,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/@26.2436319,-97.9619578,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659d2af451328b:0xd91ff24ccbff98a3!8m2!3d26.2436305!4d-97.9611923!16s%2Fg%2F11jqf97c91?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/700-998+El+Sol+Dr,+Weslaco,+TX+78596/@26.2614097,-97.98595,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659ce967fe8c25:0xaa8f1900da6d3ccd!8m2!3d26.2614083!4d-97.9851845!16s%2Fg%2F11c2y3pztq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3275206,-98.0864521/26.3071173,-98.0916341/26.3124642,-98.07125/26.2949228,-98.0074142/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.3069063,-98.0605482,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3275206,-98.0864521/26.3071173,-98.0916341/26.3124642,-98.07125/26.2949228,-98.0074142/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.3069063,-98.0605482,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3275206,-98.0864521/26.3071173,-98.0916341/26.3124642,-98.07125/26.2949228,-98.0074142/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.3069063,-98.0605482,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2949132,-98.0073834/@26.2948803,-98.0069656,292m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8215-8027+Oso+Negro+St,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.3125015,-98.0726448,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659915aef0094d:0x1b60e69f331f0ca2!8m2!3d26.3124995!4d-98.0715622!16s%2Fg%2F11h2nsr6hh?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1400-1550+Gulf+Cir,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.3065438,-98.0916053,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x866598df9a52f225:0x7f1914b56212e9f3!8m2!3d26.3065417!4d-98.0904583!16s%2Fg%2F11g60vf3dl?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.3273451,-98.0866315,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x866599015096b763:0x521e9d12477afd0b!8m2!3d26.3273427!4d-98.085344!16s%2Fg%2F11j5nsc352?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2960487,-98.0013486/26.2966611,-97.9953247/26.297899,-98.0026687/26.2944352,-97.9831364/Edcouch+Municipal+Park/26.2873778,-97.9882451/@26.2920625,-97.9918238,3898m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m35!4m34!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9976392!2d26.2973226!3s0x86659b7945f55457:0xe6c8a9a2c925b298!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0002997!2d26.2978602!3s0x86659b78de371c1f:0x38fca84e13dd784b!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659da191ea9299:0xad5df119960f944f!2m2!1d-97.9603794!2d26.2907854!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2960487,-98.0013486/26.2966611,-97.9953247/26.297899,-98.0026687/26.2944352,-97.9831364/Edcouch+Municipal+Park/26.2873778,-97.9882451/@26.2920625,-97.9918238,3898m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m35!4m34!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9976392!2d26.2973226!3s0x86659b7945f55457:0xe6c8a9a2c925b298!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0002997!2d26.2978602!3s0x86659b78de371c1f:0x38fca84e13dd784b!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659da191ea9299:0xad5df119960f944f!2m2!1d-97.9603794!2d26.2907854!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2960487,-98.0013486/26.2966611,-97.9953247/26.297899,-98.0026687/26.2944352,-97.9831364/Edcouch+Municipal+Park/26.2873778,-97.9882451/@26.2920625,-97.9918238,3898m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m35!4m34!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9976392!2d26.2973226!3s0x86659b7945f55457:0xe6c8a9a2c925b298!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0002997!2d26.2978602!3s0x86659b78de371c1f:0x38fca84e13dd784b!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659da191ea9299:0xad5df119960f944f!2m2!1d-97.9603794!2d26.2907854!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300-398+Hidalgo+St,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.2956538,-98.0022513,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659b7f39d3c5bd:0x1d3ee27ecb40f0bf!8m2!3d26.2956521!4d-98.0013409!16s%2Fg%2F11c2vlq265?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/443-401+Bowie+St,+Edcouch,+TX+78538/@26.2964974,-97.9959707,246m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b7b87ed8199:0x4e8d621c3830dd00!2m2!1d-97.995327!2d26.2964962?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkyNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/649-571+W+6th+St,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.2978372,-98.0043488,329m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659b789ff259a5:0x1d542476ac93c07a!8m2!3d26.2978349!4d-98.0031336!16s%2Fg%2F11kzdrw2cs?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/617+E+Edinburg+Ave,+Elsa,+TX+78543/@26.2938822,-97.9838446,164m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x866584ba66b7ffb7:0x6de7cfc4b8115e81!2sDelta+Estates+Apartments!8m2!3d26.2914975!4d-97.9456334!16s%2Fg%2F11bw1sxfj2!3m5!1s0x86659b6050690d2b:0xc9ca31fe3d1525d!8m2!3d26.293881!4d-97.9832009!16s%2Fg%2F11txj3xsp0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Edcouch+Municipal+Park/@26.2906567,-97.9592822,1686m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659da191ea9299:0xad5df119960f944f!8m2!3d26.2909341!4d-97.9596422!16s%2Fg%2F11flzttm2q?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3762925,-98.0111542/26.3766901,-98.0090674/Monte+Alto+Veterans+Park/26.3351692,-97.9939135/26.3352697,-97.9897892/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.3375065,-98.0060227,4633m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0107297!2d26.3786474!3s0x86659a7bd5a8b7b3:0xfafc6e2bd6ef8857!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9813236!2d26.3719343!3s0x86659abd64741a3f:0xe3a3fae59132237b!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659ab94d8decf1:0x1309b1922260223c!2m2!1d-97.9768265!2d26.3675958!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9959588!2d26.3354441!3s0x86659b1ce4ecdfb1:0x1a3974858dc92c1a!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3762925,-98.0111542/26.3766901,-98.0090674/Monte+Alto+Veterans+Park/26.3351692,-97.9939135/26.3352697,-97.9897892/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.3375065,-98.0060227,4633m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0107297!2d26.3786474!3s0x86659a7bd5a8b7b3:0xfafc6e2bd6ef8857!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9813236!2d26.3719343!3s0x86659abd64741a3f:0xe3a3fae59132237b!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659ab94d8decf1:0x1309b1922260223c!2m2!1d-97.9768265!2d26.3675958!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9959588!2d26.3354441!3s0x86659b1ce4ecdfb1:0x1a3974858dc92c1a!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3762925,-98.0111542/26.3766901,-98.0090674/Monte+Alto+Veterans+Park/26.3351692,-97.9939135/26.3352697,-97.9897892/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.3375065,-98.0060227,4633m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0107297!2d26.3786474!3s0x86659a7bd5a8b7b3:0xfafc6e2bd6ef8857!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9813236!2d26.3719343!3s0x86659abd64741a3f:0xe3a3fae59132237b!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659ab94d8decf1:0x1309b1922260223c!2m2!1d-97.9768265!2d26.3675958!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9959588!2d26.3354441!3s0x86659b1ce4ecdfb1:0x1a3974858dc92c1a!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3763542,-98.0111462/@26.3773778,-98.0135817,982m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3765157,-98.0090966/@26.3769623,-98.0089839,413m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Monte+Alto+Veterans+Park,+8460+Farm+to+Market+2812,+Monte+Alto,+TX+78538/@26.3673318,-97.9786519,329m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659ab94d8decf1:0x1309b1922260223c!8m2!3d26.3675958!4d-97.9768265!16s%2Fg%2F11cknf4jzl?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9221-9043+Vista+Ridge+Dr,+Edcouch,+TX+78538/@26.3351551,-97.9952338,329m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659b1ce4ecdfb1:0x1a3974858dc92c1b!8m2!3d26.3351527!4d-97.9939463!16s%2Fg%2F11kzvjbf1h?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9031-8605+Vista+Ridge+Dr,+Edcouch,+TX+78538/@26.3344776,-97.9891907,329m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659b1c485a7b59:0x2ef9b35f635b9041!8m2!3d26.3344755!4d-97.9880437!16s%2Fg%2F11kzvfz1rn?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/St.+Joseph+the+Worker+Catholic+Church,+8310+Highland+Ave,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/El+Torito+Drive+Thru,+East+Monte+Cristo+Road,+Edinburg,+TX/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.305413,-98.0512585,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m21!4m20!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866599376426c3c3:0x23e144aca550ce10!2m2!1d-98.0721428!2d26.2978366!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659962dfa86ebb:0x688670a691f9244f!2m2!1d-98.0500819!2d26.3222364!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/St.+Joseph+the+Worker+Catholic+Church,+8310+Highland+Ave,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/El+Torito+Drive+Thru,+East+Monte+Cristo+Road,+Edinburg,+TX/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.305413,-98.0512585,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m21!4m20!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866599376426c3c3:0x23e144aca550ce10!2m2!1d-98.0721428!2d26.2978366!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659962dfa86ebb:0x688670a691f9244f!2m2!1d-98.0500819!2d26.3222364!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/St.+Joseph+the+Worker+Catholic+Church,+8310+Highland+Ave,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/El+Torito+Drive+Thru,+East+Monte+Cristo+Road,+Edinburg,+TX/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.305413,-98.0512585,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m21!4m20!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866599376426c3c3:0x23e144aca550ce10!2m2!1d-98.0721428!2d26.2978366!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659962dfa86ebb:0x688670a691f9244f!2m2!1d-98.0500819!2d26.3222364!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/206-304+N+84th+St,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/@26.2967995,-98.0726254,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x866599376d6827c1:0x72efde6f42ec0a6e!8m2!3d26.2967981!4d-98.0718599!16s%2Fg%2F11fmwvn_2n?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+torito+carnicer%C3%ADa+y+taqueria/@26.3213869,-98.052611,708m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665994061babf5b:0xe87107623da51ef5!8m2!3d26.3226127!4d-98.0500183!16s%2Fg%2F11txv4gzzp?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2671787,-97.9865776/26.2436481,-97.960506/26.2251461,-97.9529278/26.2093306,-97.9550842/26.2055317,-97.9589847/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.2567789,-97.9937152,6557m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m19!4m18!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9591464!2d26.2047929!3s0x866582acac6f67d7:0xd0428f6b3c114d65!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/26.3762998,-98.0202941/26.3725439,-98.0229952/26.365419,-98.0309475/411+South+Fannin+Street,+Edcouch,+TX/@26.3601657,-98.1370203,26204m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9713027!2d26.3631244!3s0x86659ab871cf7d57:0x57b961f3a6efbb2a!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9c441f3c77:0xcf5811a7fb317184!2m2!1d-97.9882557!2d26.2873319!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Santa+Fe+St,+Texas+78537/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.2688652,-98.0447888/26.2612718,-98.0502879/Parque+Aurora+Valley/IDEA+Elsa/@26.2763574,-98.0640296,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c224db74ebf:0x78c67598fae8514c!2m2!1d-98.0391623!2d26.2637673!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659f14c0406029:0xeb23a5fa836e60da!2m2!1d-98.051732!2d26.2597097!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/La+Pasadita+Super+Market+-+Edcouch/26.2983193,-97.929754/26.2306908,-97.9225779/7613-7301+Canuck+St,+Mercedes,+TX+78570/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.292442,-97.953615,1169m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m28!4m27!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866585d5d1c7f8fd:0x36368b9d6a994d48!2m2!1d-97.9453085!2d26.2937904!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866582c5cb28843f:0x859387787942a73!2m2!1d-97.9457071!2d26.2304284!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/26.2860362,-98.0874132/13999-12001+Koch+Dr,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/26.2637525,-98.0427504/26.2747533,-98.0408769/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2795947,-98.061893,4676m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m43!4m42!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0880868!2d26.284281!3s0x86659ed510ae850f:0xe1944955137a1d9e!1m10!1m1!1s0x86659ebde056b1a5:0x70b57a3cb94d2b75!2m2!1d-98.0627296!2d26.2649728!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0615229!2d26.2663221!3s0x86659ebdb1f8d517:0x3eed750b88a96f0b!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0436207!2d26.2608351!3s0x86659c21acf46b41:0x1bb4ad5fee4b6590!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0389803!2d26.2737836!3s0x86659c1b09d436a7:0x1b9e8ab9a85861c!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxNS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/Walmart+Supercenter,+411+S+Broadway+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/The+Home+Depot/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2368958,-98.0285473/26.270585,-98.0049594/IDEA+Elsa,+South+Fannin+Street,+Elsa,+TX/@26.2606989,-98.0236307,9272m/data=!3m2!1e3!5s0x866577c742d3d575:0xd6fc0e8dfd6987b0!4m40!4m39!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m5!1m1!1s0x866577c7871a4e55:0x7f2cbe62e10571a0!2m2!1d-97.9877274!2d26.1745396!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576158aef47c3:0x66c6d28ec15f2ae0!2m2!1d-98.0052207!2d26.1750746!1m5!1m1!1s0x866576092b202c4f:0xeecf612ef242573!2m2!1d-98.0383907!2d26.1831619!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!3e2?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/St.+Joseph+the+Worker+Catholic+Church,+8310+Highland+Ave,+Edinburg,+TX+78542/El+Torito+Drive+Thru,+East+Monte+Cristo+Road,+Edinburg,+TX/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.305413,-98.0512585,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m21!4m20!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x866599376426c3c3:0x23e144aca550ce10!2m2!1d-98.0721428!2d26.2978366!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659962dfa86ebb:0x688670a691f9244f!2m2!1d-98.0500819!2d26.3222364!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3275206,-98.0864521/26.3071173,-98.0916341/26.3124642,-98.07125/26.2949228,-98.0074142/26.2873422,-97.9882708/@26.3069063,-98.0605482,7863m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/Walmart+Supercenter/26.2960487,-98.0013486/26.2966611,-97.9953247/26.297899,-98.0026687/26.2944352,-97.9831364/Edcouch+Municipal+Park/26.2873778,-97.9882451/@26.2920625,-97.9918238,3898m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m35!4m34!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659c9cc58c4c03:0x8a0dc7b26e2821e7!2m2!1d-97.9908294!2d26.2875041!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9976392!2d26.2973226!3s0x86659b7945f55457:0xe6c8a9a2c925b298!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0002997!2d26.2978602!3s0x86659b78de371c1f:0x38fca84e13dd784b!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659da191ea9299:0xad5df119960f944f!2m2!1d-97.9603794!2d26.2907854!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Elsa,+411+S+Fannin+St,+Elsa,+TX+78543/26.3762925,-98.0111542/26.3766901,-98.0090674/Monte+Alto+Veterans+Park/26.3351692,-97.9939135/26.3352697,-97.9897892/26.2874092,-97.9882524/@26.3375065,-98.0060227,4633m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659b6258945211:0x2a6700ab08266113!2m2!1d-97.9880411!2d26.2888229!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-98.0107297!2d26.3786474!3s0x86659a7bd5a8b7b3:0xfafc6e2bd6ef8857!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9813236!2d26.3719343!3s0x86659abd64741a3f:0xe3a3fae59132237b!1m5!1m1!1s0x86659ab94d8decf1:0x1309b1922260223c!2m2!1d-97.9768265!2d26.3675958!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.9959588!2d26.3354441!3s0x86659b1ce4ecdfb1:0x1a3974858dc92c1a!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

	25-26

